
Upcoming College Visits

DATE TIME LOCATION/LINK COLLEGES REP NAME REP EMAIL

Tue Sep 5, 2023 10:00AM - 10:45AM BHS College and Career... University of Southern California Curtis Ferguson curtisfe@usc.edu

Wed Sep 6, 2023 10:00AM - 10:45AM BHS College and Career... Furman University Victoria Egan victoria.egan@furman.edu

Wed Sep 6, 2023 12:00PM - 1:00PM BHS College and Career... Duke University Meghan Rushing meghan.rushing@duke.edu

Wed Sep 6, 2023 2:00PM - 3:00PM BHS College and Career... Sarah Davis sedavis1@pstcc.edu

Thu Sep 7, 2023 12:00PM - 1:00PM BHS College and Career... Tulane University of Louisiana Madeline Mancuso mmancuso@tulane.edu

Tue Sep 12, 2023 12:00PM - 1:00PM BHS College and Career... University of Rochester Stephanie Graham stephanie.m.graham@rochester.edu

Thu Sep 14, 2023 12:15PM - 1:15PM BHS College and Career... University of South Carolina Sully Hutto szhutto@mailbox.sc.edu

Fri Sep 15, 2023 10:00AM - 11:00AM BHS College and Career... Samford University Kate Davis kdavis18@samford.edu

Mon Sep 18, 2023 10:00AM - 10:45AM BHS College and Career... Wake Forest University Paul Gauthier gauthipm@wfu.edu

Mon Sep 18, 2023 12:00PM - 1:00PM BHS College and Career... Washington and Lee University Catherine Xia cxia@wlu.edu

Tue Sep 19, 2023 10:00AM - 10:45AM BHS College and Career... The University of Tennessee (Ch... Mattie Mills mattie-mills@utc.edu

Thu Sep 21, 2023 10:00AM - 10:45AM BHS College and Career... Middle Tennessee State University Hector Hernandez hector.hernandez@mtsu.edu

Thu Sep 21, 2023 12:00PM - 1:00PM BHS College and Career... The University of Tennessee (K... Courtney Wahlen askutnik@utk.edu

Fri Sep 22, 2023 10:00AM - 10:45AM BHS College and Career... Rensselaer Polytechnic Institute Megan Whalen doppm@rpi.edu

Mon Sep 25, 2023 10:00AM - 10:45AM BHS College and Career... Spring Hill College Madeline Hampson mhampson@shc.edu

Mon Sep 25, 2023 12:00PM - 1:00PM BHS College and Career... High Point University Cierra Davis cdavis9@highpoint.edu

Tue Sep 26, 2023 12:00PM - 1:00PM BHS College and Career... Purdue University (Main Campus) Brooklyn Songua John bsonugaj@purdue.edu

Wed Sep 27, 2023 10:00AM - 10:45AM BHS College and Career... Wofford College Mary Helen Garrett garrettm@wofford.edu

Wed Sep 27, 2023 12:00PM - 1:00PM BHS College and Career... Hampden-Sydney College Carson Roth croth@hsc.edu
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Upcoming College Visits

DATE TIME LOCATION/LINK COLLEGES REP NAME REP EMAIL

Wed Sep 27, 2023 2:00PM - 3:00PM BHS College and Career... Queens University of Charlotte Trish Priest priestt@queens.edu

Thu Sep 28, 2023 10:00AM - 10:45AM BHS College and Career... Elon University Lucas Perez lperez7@elon.edu

Thu Sep 28, 2023 12:00PM - 1:00PM BHS College and Career... University of Kentucky Trey Book treybook@uky.edu

Fri Sep 29, 2023 10:00AM - 10:45AM BHS College and Career... Virginia Polytechnic Institute and... Dejah Carter dejahcarter@vt.edu

Fri Sep 29, 2023 12:00PM - 1:00PM BHS College and Career... Dartmouth College Jaclyn Pageau Jaclyn.N.Pageau@dartmouth.edu

Mon Oct 16, 2023 10:00AM - 10:45AM BHS College and Career... Lenoir-Rhyne University Hannah Jones hannah.jones3@lr.edu

Thu Oct 26, 2023 12:00PM - 1:00PM BHS College and Career... University of Mississippi Janesa Wine ljwine@olemiss.edu

Wed Nov 1, 2023 2:00PM - 3:00PM BHS College and Career... Randolph College Alex Cole acole@randolphcollege.edu
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